
State Purchasing, Purchasing Officer Agency Assignments
Bill Taylor,

Administrator
Melissa Starr, Heather Moon, 

Purchasing Officer 
2775-531-3318 775-531-3309

btaylor@admin.nv.gov

 Purchasing Officer 3
775-684-0190

m.starr@admin.nv.gov

Cindy Stoeffler,    
Program Officer 3 

775-531-3304
cstoeffler@admin.nv.gov hmoon@admin.nv.gov

Credit card programs
Non-competitive purchase approval 
Other governmental solicitation 
requests Contract extension requests 
Solicitation waiver requests

Motor Vehicles (DMV)
NDOT Heavy Equipment
NHA Health Care Financing and Policy (DHCFP)    
NHA Public Employees' Benefit Program (PEBP)    
NHA Silver State Health Insurance Exchange       
Peace Officer Standards and Training (POST)      
Public Safety (DPS) Sentencing Policy (NDSP)
Veterans Services (NDVS)

Chuy Ampudia, 
Purchasing Officer 2

775-531-3305
campudia@admin.nv.go

Jennifer Thomas, 
Purchasing Officer 

2775-531-3311
jennthomas@admin.nv.gov

Annette Morfin, 
Purchasing Officer 2

775-531-3301
amorfin@admin.nv.gov

Joel Wixon, 
Purchasing Officer 2

775-531-3313
j.wixon@admin.nv.gov

Agriculture (NDA)v
Education (NDE)
NDOT Road Materials
Secretary of State (SOS)
State Public Charter School Authority (SPCSA)

Corrections (NDOC)
Boards and Commissions [other] 
Business and Industry
Economic Development(GOED)
State Controller (SCO)
Employment, Training and Rehabilitation (DETR) 

Christian Armas, 
Purchasing Officer 

775- 2531-3319
carmas@admin.nv.gov

Miriam Garcia,       
Purchasing Officer 

1775-531-3307
miriam.garcia@admin.nv.gov

Nocoasha Henry, 
Purchasing Officer 1

775-531-3311
nhenry@admin.nv.gov

Minerals
Native American Affairs (DNAA) 
Judicial Discipline (NCJD)
Conservation and Natural Resources (DCNR) 
Environmental Protection (NDEP)
State Treasurer (STO)

Governor's Technology Office (GTO) 
Gaming Control (GCB)

Cannabis Compliance (CCB)             
Colorado River (CRC)
Ethics (NCOC)
Indigent Defense Services (DIDS) 
Public Utilities Commission (PUC)           
Taxation

DHHS Director's Office
DHHS Child and Family Services (DCFS)      
DHHS Public and Behavioral Health (DPBH) 
DHHS Aging and Disability Services (ADSD) 
DHHS Welfare and Supportive Services (DWSS) 
Wildlife (NDOW)

Adjutant General / Military (DEM) 
Administration (DOA)  
Attorney General's Office
Governor
Lieutenant Governor
Tourism and Cultural Affairs

Amy Scaffidi, 
Management Analyst 2

775-684-0199
a.scaffidi@admin.nv.gov

Direct Client Services (DCS)

mailto:btaylor@admin.nv.gov
mailto:cstoeffler@admin.nv.gov
mailto:rvradenburg@admin.nv.gov
mailto:hmoon@admin.nv.gov
mailto:campudia@admin.nv.gov
mailto:nfeser@admin.nv.gov
mailto:t.helms@admin.nv.gov
mailto:j.smedes@admin.nv.gov
mailto:jennthomas@admin.nv.gov
mailto:j.wixon@admin.nv.gov

	Purchasing Officer Assignments



